	DATE
	SUBJECT
	YEARS APPLIED TO
	REFERENCE
	REPLY YES/NO

	30.11.2018
	Update of Dates for your Diaries
	Everyone
	AUTUMN19
	No


Here is a list of dates for your diaries for the rest of the Autumn Term
	DATE
	EVENT / ACTIVITY

	Monday 3rd December
	Christmas Jumper Day 
donation in lieu of tombola / raffle stall at Fair

	Tues 4th Dec
	Last Multi Skills session for this term

	Friday 7th December
	2.00 pm Tritlington Friends Christmas Fair in school

	Friday 7th December
	NO Sharing Assembly

	Friday 7th December
	ALL play costumes to be in school please

	Monday 10th  December
	Dress Rehearsal Christmas Performance – 
further details to follow

	Tuesday 11th December
	School Photographer will be in school –  in the morning
further details to follow 

	Tuesday 11th December
	Afternoon Christmas Performance – starting @ 2 pm
Nursery pupils stay in school all day

	Wed 12th December
	Christmas Dinner

	Wed 12th 
December
	Evening Christmas Performance – 6 pm start – 
all pupils to be back in school for 5.30 p.m.

	Thurs 13th Dec
	Last Swimming

	Fri 14th December
	9.00 / 10.30 am Early Years and Class 1 
Christmas Activity Morning

	Fri 14th December
	Sharing Assembly

	Wed 19th December
	am Nurs / Rec Christmas Party 

	Wed 19th December
	Years 1, 2, 3 & 4 Christmas Party 

	Thurs 20th   December
	Trip to see Aladdin Panto in Gateshead –
separate letter to follow shortly – Nursery stay all day

	Friday 21st   December
	9.00 am – School Carol Service in St Cuthbert’s Church Hebron – everyone please meet at Church

	Friday 21st   Dec
	Refreshments in school after the service

	Friday 21st Dec 2018
	Break up for Christmas and New Year holiday

	Mon 7th January

2019
	Return to school

	
	


